NIHON BISOH CO., LTD.
phone: +81-95-882-1925 l email: bisomac@bisoh.co.jp 1/2
08-Jun-17
North America
 BISOMAC308 1P-1259 1250 lbs 11.5A 3/8 in.
 BISOMAC308 1P-1000 1000 lbs
 BISOMAC308 1P-750 750 lbs
 BISOMAC308 1P-1258 U
 BISOMAC308 1P-1258 L
 BISOMAC308 1P-1000 L 1000 lbs 10A
 BISOMAC308 3P-1259 1250 lbs 3/8 in.
 BISOMAC308 3P-1000 1000 lbs
 BISOMAC308 3P-750 750 lbs
 BISOMAC308 3P-1258 U
 BISOMAC308 3P-1258 L
 BISOMAC308 3P-1000 L 1000 lbs
 BISOMAC210-1000 1000 lbs 10A
 BISOMAC210-1500 1500 lbs 13A 3/8 in.
 BISOMAC210-1000L UL 1000 lbs 8A 1.2HP Overspeed Detection Device 123.5 lbs 29.5 x 12 x 17.9 in.
 BISOMAC210-3P1000 1000 lbs 7.5A
 BISOMAC210-3P1150 1150 lbs 8.5A
Dimensions
(H x W x D) Remarkable Features
308
UL/cUL